
JAPAN BOXING COMMISSION
JAPAN NATIONAL RATINGS

2015 DECEMBER RATINGS
as of December 23,2015

MINIMUMWEIGHT
CHAMPION TATSUYA FUKUHARA
Won Title November 22,2015
Mandatory Limit February 22,2016

1 TAKUMI SAKAE
2 RYUYA YAMANAKA
3 GENKI HANAI
4 REIYA KONISHI
5 HIROYA YAMAMOTO
6 TAKUMI SUDA
7 TSUBASA KOURA
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

N A RYUJI HARA
N A
N A

LIGHT-FLYWEIGHT
CHAMPION KENICHI HORIKAWA
Won Title September 17,2015
Mandatory Limit December 17,2015

1 SHIRO KEN
2 ATSUSHI KAKUTANI
3 KENTA SUGIMOTO
4 TETSUYA HISADA
5 HAYATO YAMAGUCHI
6 KOJI ITAGAKI
7 SHIN ONO
8 TAKASHI OMAE
9 KOKI ONO

10 ATSUSHI ABURADA
11 TOSHIMASA OUCHI
12 KENJI OHNO
13 SEIGO YURIAKUI
14
15

N A AKIRA YAEGASHI
N A RYO MIYAZAKI
N A

FLYWEIGHT
CHAMPION TAKUYA KOGAWA
Last Defence November 5,2015 1st defense
Mandatory Limit July 17,2016

1 MASAYUKI KURODA
2 YUTA MATSUO
3 SAITO HIROKI
4 TETSUMA HAYASHI
5 YUSUKE SAKASHITA
6 CYBORG NAWATEDANI
7 DAIGO HIGA
8 MASASHI ODAIRA
9 MYONHO LEE

10 YUDAI ARAI
11 KENYA YAMASHITA
12 HANABUSA YUKIYA
13 SHUJI HAMADA
14 SHUNJI NAGATA
15 MASAHIRO SAKAMOTO

N A
N A
N A

SUPER-FLYWEIGHT
CHAMPION SHO ISHIDA
Last Defence September 27,2015 3rd defense
Mandatory Limit January 22,2016

1 RYUICHI FUNAI
2 NAKAGAWA YUTA
3 GO ONAGA
4 TOYOTO SHIRAISHI
5 RYUTA OTSUKA
6 TAKAYUKI OKUMOTO
7 KENTA NAKAGAWA
8 YUSUKE SUZUKI
9 HIROYUKI HISATAKA

10 YOHEI TOBE
11 JO TANOOKA
12 HAYATO KIMURA
13 KEN ACHIWA
14 MASAYOSHI HASHIZUME
15 HAYATE KAJI

N A TEIRU KINOSHITA
N A TOSHIYUKI IGARASHI
N A

BANTAMWEIGHT
CHAMPION Vacant

1 KENTARO MASUDA
2 YUSHI TANAKA
3 YU KAWAGUCHI
4 YUTA SAITO
5 HIDEO SAKAMOTO
6 HIROFUMI MUKAI
7 TATSUYA TAKAHASHI
8 SATOSHI OZAWA
9 KEITA NAKANO

10 NAOTO UEBAYASHI
11 HIROAKI TESHIGAWARA
12 YOSHIHIKO MATSUO
13 KYOSUKE SAWADA
14 MARK JOHN YAP
15 WATARU TAKEDA

N A RYO AKAHO
N A RYO MATSUMOTO
N A RYOSUKE IWASA

SUPER-BANTAMWEIGHT
CHAMPION YASUTAKA ISHIMOTO
Won Title December 21,2015
Mandatory Limit March 21,2016

1 YOSUKE FUJIHARA
2 JONATHAN BAAT
3 FURUHASHI GAKUYA
4 YUSAKU KUGA
5 SHUN KUBO
6 EITA KIKUCHI
7 RYO KOSAKA
8 SHO NAKAZAWA
9 TAIKI MINAMOTO

10 RYOICHI TAMURA
11 KENTA TOI
12 HINATA MARUTA
13 YUTA UETANI
14 SHOHEI KAWASHIMA
15 RENJI ICHIMURA

N A SHINGO WAKE
N A YUKINORI OGUNI
N A HIDENORI OTAKE

FEATHERWEIGHT
CHAMPION SATOSHI HOSONO
Last Defence October 22,2015 4th defense
Mandatory Limit December 5,2015

1 AKIFUMI SHIMODA
2 RIKIYA FUKUHARA
3 SHOTA HAYASHI
4 HIROSHIGE OSAWA
5 TAKUYA WATANABE
6 NORIYUKI UENO
7 KOSUKE SAKA
8 RYOTA KAJIKI
9 GOSUKE SEKI

10 YUKI OGATA
11 TAKUYA YAMAGUCHI
12 KAZUNORI TAKAYAMA
13 TSUYOSHI TAMEDA
14 YUDAI TAMAGAWA
15 TEPPEI KAYANUMA

N A HOZUMI HASEGAWA
N A HISASHI AMAGASA
N A

SUPER-FEATHERWEIGHT
CHAMPION KENICHI OGAWA
Won Title December 14,2015

1 MATSUSHITA KENTO
2 SATORU SUGITA
3 MASAO NAKAMURA
4 RIKKI NAITO
5 DAIKI KANEKO
6 RIBO TAKAHATA
7 TSUYOSHI TOJO
8 YUSUKE NAKAGAWA
9 SHINGO ETO

10 DAI IWAI
11 KAZUMA SANPEI
12 HIROTSUGU YAMAMOTO
13 AKIRA SHONO
14 KEN OSATO
15 NAOTOSHI NAKATANI

N A TAKASHI MIURA
N A
N A

LIGHTWEIGHT
CHAMPION KOTA TOKUNAGA
Last Defence December 16,2015 2nd defense
Mandatory Limit April 30,2016

1 NIHITO ARAKAWA
2 HARADA MONDO
3 SHUHEI TSUCHIYA
4 YUYA SUGIZAKI
5 KAZUYA MURATA
6 TOMOYA YAMADA
7 KAZUHIRO NISHITANI
8 YUSUKE TSUKADA
9 MASAKI SAITO

10 SPICE MATSUSHITA
11 TSUKASA SAITO
12 ACCEL SUMIYOSHI
13 KENTA ONJO
14 RYOSUKE TAKAMI
15 NAKAJIMA RYUSEI

N A TAKAHIRO AO
N A YOSHITAKA KATO
N A

SUPER-LIGHTWEIGHT
CHAMPION
InterimCHAMPION

HIROKI OKADA
Last Defence
Interm Won Title March 7,2015 2nd defense

Mandatory Limit December 4,2015

MASANOBU NAKAZAWA

September 5,2015

1 KOICHI ASO
2 SHINYA IWABUCHI
3 HOSOKAWA VALENTINE
4 AKIHIRO KONDO
5 AOQUI CRISTIANO
6 KAZUKI MATSUYAMA
7 YUYA OKAZAKI
8 MASAYOSHI KOTAKE
9 RYUSEI YOSHIDA

10 YUTA MARUOKA
11 RYUJI IKEDA
12 DAISHI NAGATA
13 SHOGO YAMAGUCHI
14 MITSUYOSHI FUJITA
15

N A
N A
N A

WELTERWEIGHT
CHAMPION Vacant

1 YASUHIRO OKAWA
2 NOBUYUKI SHINDO
3 TOSHIO ARIKAWA
4 DAISUKE SAKAMOTO
5 MOONHYONG YUNG
6 RYOTA YADA
7 YUSUKE KONNO
8 SHUSAKU FUJINAKA
9 AKINORI WATANABE

10 YUKI BEPPU
11 YUKI NAGANO
12
13
14
15

N A YOSHIHIRO KAMEGAI
N A
N A

SUPER-WELTERWEIGHT
CHAMPION YUKI NONAKA
Last Defence April 19,2015 2nd defense
Mandatory Limit January 19,2016

1 KOSHINMARU SAITO
2 YUTO SHIMIZU
3 RYOSUKE MARUKI
4 YOSUKE KIRIMA
5 CHARLIE OTA
6 TAKEHIRO SHIMOKAWARA
7 TAKESHI INOUE
8 COBRA SUWA
9 HIRONOBU MATSUNAGA

10 TOSHIHIRO KAI
11 HISAO NARITA
12
13
14
15

N A
N A
N A

MIDDLEWEIGHT
CHAMPION AKIO SHIBATA
Last Defence November 9,2015 4th defense
Mandatory Limit January 5,2016

1 HIKARU NISHIDA
2 TOMOHIRO EBISU
3 YASUYUKI AKIYAMA
4 SHOMA FUKUMOTO
5 MAKOTO FUCHIGAMI
6 MAEBARA TYSON KOKI
7 RIKU NAGAHAMA
8
9

N A RYOTA MURATA

SUPER-MIDDLEWEIGHT
CHAMPION Vacant

1
2
3
4
5 　　　　 No ratings
6
7
8
9

N A

LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT
CHAMPION Vacant

1
2
3
4
5 　　　　 No ratings
6
7
8
9

N A

CRUISERWEIGHT
CHAMPION Vacant

1
2
3
4
5 　　　　 No ratings
6
7
8
9

N A

HEAVYWEIGHT
CHAMPION KYOTARO FUJIMOTO
Last Defence April 30,2015 3rd defense
Mandatory Limit January 25,2016

1
2
3
4
5 　　　　 No ratings
6
7
8
9

N A
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